
SUN 26 JUN 2016, START TIME 14:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
FINAL RESULTS

FINALS

Records

FWR 6 JUL 2014 Beijing (CHN)35 MAZZETTI Riccardo ITA WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

32

54435

27231916

452

1172GERREITZ
Christian

13881

30

44434

26221815

533

1163CHNZHANG
Fusheng

11672

25

1534

241916

345

1295KORKANG
Minsu

15993

21

423

1715

534

1274FRAQUIQUAMPOIX
Jean

13294

16

34

13

234

974CHNZHANG
Jian

11685

 SO13

4351

961JPNAKIYAMA
Teruyoshi

15436

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend EB5F49D4

Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation

Rk Rank SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-
off for tie

WC World Cup
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